Results for Historical llkley Moor - 03-Mar-2019 - Long

...return to index

0.1km

Pos Name

1st  Andrew Hobson

2nd David Alcock

3rd  Dominic Dakin

4th  Dave Murgatroyd

5th  Alice Leake

6th  Philip Johnston-Davis

7th  Quentin Harding

8th  David Bowman

9th  Robert Gatenby

10th Mike Pedley

11th Robert King

12th Adam Stirk

13th Sue Bett

14th  Martyn Dean

15th  William Hickson

16th Steve Webb

17th  Daniel Figg

18th Chris Mackenzie

19th Andy Bowes

20th  Keith Sykes

21st  Adrian Parker

22nd Hilary Allen

23rd Alison Weston/Graham Weston
Julian Green
Kate Wilkinson

Club

AIRE
AIRE
SYO
AIRE
AIRE
RAFO
CLARO
AIRE
AIRE
EPOC
AIRE
AIRE
SN
CLOK
CLARO
AIRE
EBOR
CLOK
CLARO
EPOC
CLARO
AIRE
IND
HOC
AIRE

Age Class Time

M35
M40
M18
M21
W21
M45
M55
M45
M40
M55
M60
M35
W50
M60
M55
M55
M21
M21
M50
M70
M50
w70
W50
M40
W35

23:29
24:43
24:54
26:12
2748
28:34
28:56
29:.03
29:57
30:01
33:20
33:41
35:48
36:54
37:21
38:32
39:21
39:34
43:56
45:53
48:09
48:40
72:36

dsq

dsq

Behind

+1:14
+1:25
+2:43
+4:19
+5:05
+5:27
+5:34
+6:28
+6:32
+9:51
+10:12
+12:19
+13:25
1352
+15:03
+15:52
+16:05
+20:27
+22:24
+24:40
+25:11
+49:07

Back to Top



Results for Historical llkley Moor - 03-Mar-2019 - Short

_..retumn to index

0.1km

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th=
20th=
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th=
2Tth=
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

Name

Martin Shaw
Ruth Ker

Jo Buckley
Laura Harrison
Emma Harrison
Jane McCarthy
Richard Wilson
lan Porter
Isabelle Hodgson
Andrew McRoyall
Jonathan Gelston
Graham Lloyd
Lois Parker
Jemima Parker
Angie Hulley
Nigel Hulley
Sharon Bowes
Janet Leake
Jane Booker
Steve Willis
Sophie Brown
David Booker
Andy Pullan
Sarah Hayes
Anne Wilson
Sarah Haines
Richard Edwards
Rob Groves
Helen Martland
Tania Milnes
Osmond Gardner
Jacky Dakin

Tom Crowther
Helen Pedley

Club

AIRE
CLARO
AIRE
EPOC
EPOC
IND
LOC
IND
SYO
IND
LVO
EPOC
CLARO
CLARO
AIRE
AIRE
CLARO
EBOR
NOC
EBOR
AIRE
NOC
IND
AIRE
LOC
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
EPOC
IND
CLOK
SYO
AIRE
EPOC

Age Class Time

M21 13:35
W30 17:58
W40 18:28
W18 18:53
W45 18:54
W45 19:11
M65 19:23
M45 19:26
W18 20:38
M50 21:02
M21 21:06
M55 2118
W16 21:22
W50 21:58
W55 22:02
M60 22:06
W50 2217
W60 23:22
W65 23:40
M65 24:13
W45 2413
M65 24:17
M21 24:34
W45 25:17
W65 25:78
Wwe0 26:50
M40 28:00
M21 28:00
W50 28:34
w40 28:37
Me0 29:00
W55 29:49
M80 32:.01
W55 32:34

Behind Last Seen

+4:23
+4:53
+5:18
+5719
+5:38
+5:48
+5:51
+7:03
+7:27
+7:31
+7:40
+7:47
+5.23
+8:27
+8:31
+8:42
+9:47
+10:05
+10:38
+10:38
+10:42
+10:59
+11:42
+1:53
+13:15
+14:25
+14:25
+14:59
#15:02
e LR
+16:14
+18:26
+18:59



Pos

35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th

Name

William Lee

Edwin Paul Van Calster
James Woodham

Celia Dean

Matthew Morris

William Martland

Tim Patterson

Penny Bickle

Mark Bryant & Dalia Hawley
David Winser

Alan Parker

Patrick Davey

Margaret Parker

David Harrison

Janet Todd

Alison Doyle

Club

CLOK
MDOC
AIRE
CLOK
SYO
EPOC
AIRE
EBOR
SYO
NOC
AIRE
MAROC
AIRE
EPOC
EBOR
MDOC

M21
M55
M12
wWe0
M16
M16
M10
W35
M21
M65
M70
M75
W70
M45
W65
W70

Age Class Time

33:50
34:03
34:29
36:16
36:24
36:45
5 e
39:48
41:19
41:56
45:19
46:09
46:16
46:52
71:33

dsq

Behind Last Seen

+20:15
+20:28
+20:54
+22:41
+22:49
+23:10
+24:17
+26:13
+27:44
+28:21
+31:44
+32:34
+32:41
+33:17
+57:58

12:37:52
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